55" Annual Joe Floyd Basketball Schedule of Events

Dec 27'"- 29", 2023

Wednesday Dec. 27"

10:30am
12:00pm

1:45pm
3:30pm
5:15pm
7:00pm

Thursday Dec.

Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (JV)
Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (JV)
Sitka VS Thunder Mountain

Sitka VS Hutch

Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (V)

Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (V)

28th

10:00am
11:45am

1:30pm
3:00pm
4:15pm
6:00pm

Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (JV)
Lumen Christi VS Sitka
Lumen Christi VS Sitka

6t grade All Stars

Kodiak VS Thunder Mountain
Kodiak VS Hutch

Friday Dec. 29"

9:00am

10:30am
12:15pm

2:00pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (JV)
Thunder Mt. VS Lumen Christi
Hutch VS Lumen Christi

6t grade All Stars

7t/8% Travel Team

Kodiak VS Sitka

Kodiak VS Sitka



