## <u>55<sup>th</sup> Annual Joe Floyd Basketball Schedule of Events</u> <u>Dec 27<sup>th</sup>- 29<sup>th</sup>, 2023</u>

10:30am	Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (JV)	(Girls)
12:00pm	Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (JV)	(Boys)
1:45pm	Sitka VS Thunder Mountain	(Girls)
3:30pm	Sitka VS Hutch	(Boys)
5:15pm	Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (V)	(Girls)
7:00pm	Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (V)	(Boys)

## Thursday Dec. 28th

10:00am	Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (JV)	(Girls)
11:45am	Lumen Christi VS Sitka	(Boys)
1:30pm	Lumen Christi VS Sitka	(Girls)
3:00pm	6 <sup>th</sup> grade All Stars	(Boys)
4:15pm	Kodiak VS Thunder Mountain	(Girls)
6:00pm	Kodiak VS Hutch	(Boys)

## Friday Dec. 29th

9:00am	Kodiak VS Lumen Christi (JV)	(Boys)
10:30am	Thunder Mt. VS Lumen Christi	(Girls)
12:15pm	Hutch VS Lumen Christi	(Boys)
2:00pm	6 <sup>th</sup> grade All Stars	(Girls)
3:00pm	7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Travel Team	(Boys)
4:30pm	Kodiak VS Sitka	(Girls)
6:30pm	Kodiak VS Sitka	(Boys)